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School Address/A.D. School 
Phone # 

Atonement Lutheran School 
Monarchs: Purple/Gold/White 
(Non-Member) 

4001 W. Beardsley Rd. 
Glendale, AZ 85308 
AD: Crystal Tingstrom 
Cell: 602-622-3636 
Email: tingstromc@atonementlc.org 

623-374-3019 

Christ’s Greenfield Lutheran 
School 
Eagles: Dark Green/Gold 
(Non-Member) 

425 N. Greenfield Rd. 
Gilbert, AZ 85234 
AD: Kevin Reinke 
Email: kreinke@cglschool.org 

 

480-892-8314 

Cross of Glory Lutheran School 
Cougars: Blue/Gold/White 
(Member) 

10111 W. Jomax Rd. 
Peoria, AZ 85382 
AD: Paul Pappenfuss 
Cell: 1-507-720-2400 
Email: papappen@gmail.com 

623-224-8841 

East Fork Lutheran School 

Eagles: Orange/Black 
(Non-Member) 

P.O. Box 489 

Whiteriver, AZ 85941 
AD: Darren Vogt 
Cell: 928-594-7500 
Email: djvogt8@gmail.com 

928-338-4455 

Emmanuel Lutheran School 

Lions: Royal Blue/Gold/Black 
(Member) 

715 W. Southern Ave. 

Tempe, AZ 85282 
AD: Tommy Stelter 
Cell: 480-267-4672 

Email: tstelter@elstempe.org 

480-967-3991 

Emmaus Lutheran School 
76ers: Red/White/Blue 

(Member) 

3841 W. Sweetwater Ave 
Phoenix, AZ 85029 

AD: Mark Kaiser 
Cell: 623-330-7003 
Email:mkaiser@emmauslutheran.com 

602-843-3853 

Gethsemane Lutheran School 
Gators: Blue/White/Black 

(Member) 

1035 E. Guadalupe Rd. 
Tempe, AZ 85283 

AD: Jeff Heisner 
Cell: 602-799-5039 
Email: jeff@bottomlinemediacoaching.com 

480-839-0906 

Grace Lutheran School 
Warriors: Red/White/Black 
(Member) 

5600 W. Palmaire Ave. 
Glendale, AZ 85301 
AD: Kim Buchholz 

Cell: 602-738-3467 

Email: kbuchholz@graceglendale.org 

623-937-2010 

North Valley Christian Academy 
Lions: Blue/White 
(Member) 

42101 N. 41st Dr. #101 
Anthem, AZ 85086 
AD: Dan McCarty 
Cell: 602-463-9189 

Email: danm@northvalleyca.org 

623-551-3454 

Peridot-Our Savior’s Lutheran 
School  
Crusaders: Blue/White 
(Member) 

Indian Hwy 170, PO Box 118 
Peridot, AZ 85542 
AD: Chris Mundstock 
Cell: 623-986-7643 

Email: chrismundstock@gmail.com 

928-475-7537 
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Pilgrim Lutheran School 

Panthers: Blue/Orange 
(Member) 

3257 E. University Dr. 

Mesa, AZ 85213 
AD: Jim Wade & Gina Roach 

Cell: 602-321-2993 (Jim) 
         480-620-4480 (Gina) 
Email: jimwade@pilgrimmesa.com 
              ginaroach22@gmail.com  

 

 
480-830-1724 

Redeemer Lutheran School 
Rams: Navy/White/Gold 
(Non-member) 

8845 N. Silverbell Rd. 
Tucson, AZ 85743 
AD: Greg Stam 

Cell: 520-820-8835 
Email: greg.stam@redeemertucson.com 

520-572-8136 

Shep. of the Desert Luth. 
School 
Saints: Navy/Red/White 
(Member) 

9590 E. Shea Blvd.  
Scottsdale, AZ 85260 
AD: Stefan Engle 
Cell: 406-925-2749 

Email: sengle@sotdaz.org 

480-860-1188 

Arizona Lutheran Academy 
Coyotes: Black/Gold 
(WELS High School) 

6036 S. 27th Ave. 
Phoenix, AZ 85041 
AD: Scott Loberger 
Cell: 480-322-7260 

Email: loberger@alacoyotes.org 

602-268-8686 

Valley Lutheran High School 
Flames: Red/White/Black 
(LCMS High School) 

5199 N. 7th Ave. 
Phoenix, AZ 85013 
AD: Cindy Kirk 
Email: ckirk@vlhs.org 

602-230-1600 
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